CUSTOMER :
PRODUCT TYPE :
NOMINAL FREQ. :
TXC P/N :
REVISION :
CUSTOMER P/N :
PM / SALES :
DATE :

2011 2015 2019
BHBG
TYPE CODE
Oscillation mode Fundamental 3rd Overtone
Z
Code BFBE
2012 2016
L1 W
■ MARKING
2007
2008
a
n
P2006 2010 2014 2018 T UN Q VR
DEC
J K L M
W X Y
g h
v
b c d e
z
k l m
x y
S
wt uq r s
jf
p
■ WEIGHT
TXC BX XX XX
■ XXX.XXXX
Logo
Type Code
Line Code Date Code
Lot Code
Pin1 Index Frequency
Ex: 156.2578MHz=156.2578
E
C
B
D
INDEX MARK
1.
7
51.5
FeedingA
4.0
W1
LL1
2.0
W
230mm(Min)
LeaderEmpty Sealed
160mm(Min)160mm(Min)
PartsTrailer
User direction of feed
FMT-DOC024 Issue date: 12.15 '08  VER.E
PAGE:7/6
SMD LVDS CXO 7.0*5.0 A3P/N: BFA0000002 REVISION:PRODUCT TYPE:
TXC CORPORATION
Crystal Enclosure Seal: Seam Welding
Crystal Enclosure Medium: Nitrogen
9 Conductive Adhesive
Noble Metal
Ag